
TMS BOND
Gross Bond Proceeds

Revenue
lnterest 08/20L7,
lnterest 09/20L7
lnterest t0/20L7
lnterest LI/20L7
lnterest L2/20L7
lnterest 0L/20I8
lnterest 0212018

lnterest 03/20L8
f nterest 04/20L8
lnterest 05/2018
lnterest 06/20L9
lnterest 07/2018
lnterest 08/20L8
lnterest 09/20L8
lnterest L0/20L8
lnterest tL/20I8
lnterest 72/20L9
f nterest 0t/20L9
lnterest 02/20t8
Total Interest

Expenses

Draw 08/2Q77

Draw Q9/20t7:
Draw L0/20L7:
Draw LL/20L7:
Draw I2/20t7:
Draw 01/2018:
Draw 0212018:

Draw 03/2018:
Draw 04/2018:
Draw 05/2018:
Draw 06/2018:
Draw 07/20t8:
Draw 08/2018:
Draw 09/2018:
Draw 10/2018:
Draw 1112018:

Draw I2/20L8:
Draw 01/2019:
Draw 02/2019:

Draw O3l20l9:
Headwaters

GPC Architects

Total Expenses

5522,402.00
$s,t92.95

s6,043.82
s6,241.83
s6,583.21
56,422.98
s6,714.33
s7,350.65
s7,L90.t7
S8,372.09

s8,647.07
S8,828.56

s8,798.20
s9,263.38
s9,129.33
s7,793.85
57,708.64

s6,908.57
s6,655.75
56,472.28

s5,725.30

$12,015.00
S25,532.17

$38,405.67
559,655.68
$56,379.61
559,198.03
525,987,59
s11",534.46

s394,363.90
5t42,995.49
s357,316.59
5432,536.60
$682,A72,04

5284,533.51
5385,304.05
$196,583.03
s380,858.88
St37,2r3.zt
5279,77A.8A

S527,s94.85

s6,500,000.00

s140,850.01

54,499,951.26

Construction Costs

Change Orders (2)

Soft Costs

Contigency
Under Budget

Total

Budget % Spent

s5,275,916.00 76.29%

s185,218.00 0.00%

s780,176.00 53.82%

st47,770.00 0.00%

s109,920.00 4L.22%

s6,500,000.00 69.07% s4,489,851.26 sZ

SS spent

54,024,639.57
So.oo

s419,898.24

SS Remaining

5r,25L,271.43
s186,218.00
s360,277.76
sr47,770.00
S64,605.55

% Remaining

23.72%

100.00%

46j8%
100.00%

58.78%
30.93%

So.oo

s45,314.45



APPLICATION AI\D CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
TOOWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 12 Distribution to:

lT-lowNen
ll-lcoNrRAcroR

PENoDTo: February 2l,20ts lTlnncHrrEcr

=llPROJECT NO: 2Ol7O7

Soda Springs Jt School District No. 150

250 East 2nd South

SodaSprings, ID 83276

Tigert MiddlcSchool Gym and Classorom

250 East 2nd South

Soda Springs, ID 83276

CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
Hc a dw ete r s C o n st r a ctio n C o n pany

639 llrest 9500 South

rictor, ID 83455

GPC Architect

18 N. Main St. Ste. 200

Driggs,lD 83422

CONTRACT FOR: Tieert Middle School Gvm and Addition

CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet is attached.

I. ORICINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT
2. Net Change by Change Orders

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line I + 2)
4. TOTAL COMPLETED& STORED

TO DATE

5. RETAINAGE

a. _S_Yo of Completed Work
(ColumnD+EonG703)

b. _0_ % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703)

Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Column I of G703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETATNAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (LINE 6 from priorCertificate)
8. CURRENTPAYMENTDUE
9, BALANCE TO FTNISH.INCLI.'DING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6)

CONTRACTDATE: 2l-FeFl8

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to tbe best ofthe Contractor's knowledge,

information and beliel the Work covered by this Application for Payment has bcen

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificatcs for Paymant were issued and

payments received from the Owner, and that crurent payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

I , 4ff, ltEd by LogEo C. Bhgns

-. Logan C. Bingham il"ffii:Y"ffiffiff1*-"
tsy: .i*, ..$*Sols.o3.0t t8!r o3{roo Date: 3-8-2019

State of:

Subscribed and swom to before me this

Notary Public:

My Commission Expires:

County ot
day of

OWNER CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-sitc observations and the data

comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the

Architcct's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progrcssed as indicated,
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED:

AMOUNTCERTIFIED ....... $ 522.402.00

ARCHITECT: 

Z'D b D"'" 03/1 3I2O1g
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOLINT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contact.

5,275,9t6.W

2l 1,823.08

Total changes approved in

Page 1 of2



CONTINUATION SHEET
PPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing
ontractor's signed certification is attached.

APPLICATION NO: t2
APPLICATION DATE: March 5,2019

PERlouro:T5ffiifllffi
Tigcrt Middle School Gym snd Classroom Addition

A B c D E F G I
ITEM

NO.

DESCRTPTTON OF WORK t.
ORICINAL

CO}.ITRACT

SUM

2.

CHANCES

TO

CONTRACT

5-

CURRENT

SCHEDULED

VALUE

WORKCOI\

FROM PREVIOUS

APPLICATION

IPLETED

I rxrs nenloo
MATERIALS

PRESENTLY

STORED
(NOT IN

DORE)

TOTAL
COMPLETED

AND STORED

TODATE
(r)+E+Fl

(c/c)
BALANCE

TO FINISH

(c-G)

RETAINAGE

5%

)10000

)50000

3ENERAL CONDITIONS
)re- Construciion Services

474,473.@

39,000.00
474,873.N

39,0m.00
2t2,97t.51

19,m0.00
23,499.6: 236,47t.t4

39,ff)o.00
49.8U/,

100.0(P/

238,399.t6 I t,823.66
r,950.00

rrbl l3
n7317

-aymenl c renoffnanoe Eono
3sneral Liability Insurance

4J,3/0.(ru
20,048.00

I,50 I .00

7r6.00

zl4,u7l.u)

20,764.00

J4,)6U.(^,

20,7U.00
J4,)6U.tru

20,764.00

77.0761

l0O.00ol

tu,zrl t,729.00

I,03E.20
,'l5026
t17123

I emPorary renqng
iurveying and Staking

15,9E1.00

8,667.00
| 5,98 1.00

8.667.00

t,t It-4o
3,057.50

t,v lt.lo
3,057.50 35.2861

o,(I, | .)4
5.609.50 I 52.88

)2410{J

)33500 Concrete
z2z,oa6-u'.,

262,215.@
rz2,,o6a-w

262,215.N
f,22,41't.lt,

258,355.0t

222,4t t.tU
258,355.00 98.5t61 3,860.00 t2,917.75

)4(ru00

)51000

Masonry

Structural and Misc. Ste€l
531,600.00

371,150.00
r6,1UU.W

2,364.00
xy,/6u-w
373,5 | 4.00

546,291.27

368,445.22

546,29 I a1

t68,445.22

99.3761

98.6401

J,4EE.7J

5,068.78

zt,t t1.to
18,422.26

txtl(XxJ

064000

K(rugn uarpenlry
Architecfu ral Wood\ivork

/,500.oo
132,531.00

,6tt5.uu
352.00

zo,l95.u)
| 32,883.00

| 5,1

32,579.00 70,627.M
t5,t5u-t5

t03,306.00

67.3?ot

77.7401

6,ffi.07
29.577.00

oao.):
s,t6s.30

071 100

072100

sar ilPrugttr t9

3uilding Insulation
5,/(,u.00

12,457.@ 3,050.00
5, /(X'.tX'

I 5,507.00

),JZ,6.JU

l 3,307.00 2,200.00

),tz6.JU
r5,$?.00

95.46"t

t00.00p1

zb6.4z

775.35
Jtz4w
)73000

ilFs system
Roofing and Flashing

10,020.00

360.178.00 3,470.00
t0,Oil.00

363.648.00 230,784.00 | 32,160.00 362,944.N

I.t rA

99.8161

lu,uzu.w
704.O0 18,147.20

JIJZW
)81000

,otnt :'eatanls
)mr aM Frames

14,410.00

105.883.00
t4,4 | U-U(

I 05,883.0(

I I,185.00

67,633.19 2E,824.38

I I,t6).(,|J

96,457.57

77.6Tt

9r.t(Pl
1,225.M

9,425.43 4,822.88
JOO.t(ru

)84100
r'(x||ng Lr,OOrS anO $nrc
lntrances and Storefronts

4,400.oo
38,130.00 6,655.00

4,4Ur.(X

44,785.U
4,400.00

39.856.1 I
4,4{ru.(,|1

39,856.',t I

t00.00p1

88.9901 4928.89

zzu.t^)

r,992.81
l9q)01
190002

I emp brcrng uon$tucnon Kequlrements
:inishes - Final Clean General

24,t20.tx)
6,910.00

z4,7ZO.U

6,910.0(

6,)Ut tr, 4. I lYl

o.w
rq lJv.v6

6.910.00
192116

x)3000
Sypsum Board Assemblies
file

rJJ,965.U(,

31.569.00
510.O0 r36,503.0(

31,569.ff

r09,Jto.ul r,z40.t,u

30,659.00

I t7,550.U'

30,659.00

60. I z-A

97.lTt
I 8,953.O{

910.00

),6 / /.)U

t,s32.95
J9U413

t96000

\coustical Ceillings
:looring

z,uru.uu
24,762.00 I t3,882.00

l,qru.u(
| 38,644.0{ 10,920.92 4,878.00 t5,798.92

0.0u1
lt.4vt

2,000.0{)

122,845.08 789.95
,,t 64(ru

)96700

wOOO FKXtnng
:luicl Applied Flooring

9/,(ruo.(X)

34,O44.00
97,000.0{

34,644.OA 30,973.00 30.973.00

0.ur
89.M

y/,(Iro.w
3,67r.0{ t.548.65

J!ru4lJ
x)gfrn

rcouslrcat wafl raneE ano FKP
)aint and Wall Coverings

r0/,390.q,
60,000.00 2.9s0.00

107,39t.w

62,950.0( ,t4,550.fi 8.775.m
Jv, /uo.66

53,325.00 u.7lol
o /,ouJ. I I

9,625.00

I,985 .t4
L666.25

t^,U/tru

100001

)PeGEr{y uoaUngs
Specialties- General

32,723.OO

69,538.00 3,5E0.00
7n.00

73,1 t8.00 40,5S0.; 4,400.00 44,980.00

u.vtr
61.STt

J Z, t 25.W
28, | 3E.00 2,249.N

I

129300

{rnrerlc Equtpment

Site Fumishings
I6C,JUU.UU

3,800.00
d),Jw.(ru
3,t00.00

lzl,tut.(X | 23,100.00 66.4301

o.$vt
62,20{J.M

3,8m.00

o,l )

210000

220000

Fire SuppreGsion Systems
)lumbing

v4,t a/.uu
263.528.00 6,209.00

y4, l) /.(ru

?49,737.00

6),OUZ.yt

236,63.U 15,196.ff
!),ouz.x,

25 t,859.00
9t.ovt
93 37at

6'4 /4. rr

r 7,878.0(

1,4q. | )

12,592.95
ZJUUTX,

260000

-tVA(]

:l€ctdcal
24t,t5g.ut
347,370.00

35, 1 10.00

852.00

zJ2,E60.U)

t48,222.00
zt7,tE.74
268,569.fi

z),696.U,

46,t I r.00

zllj6lt- t4

3 14,680.00 m3701

Sv,vttr.zt

33,542.U

12,143.99

| 5,734.00
Jruu(ru
323100

329000
Site Fencing

-ardscaping

zul,65b.uu
18,060.00

3E,033.00

t,:J42.AO JU), t 9E.tX'

r 8,060.00

38,033.00

z6y,x).t j

0.w
o.ovt

15,253.(X

l 8,060.0(

38,033.fi

t4,49 t

/1Uo(ru

720000
/qlrraqor uonung€t'tcy

3eneral Owner Contingency Alowance

'r /9,624.00
50,000.00

(13,s77.m

(r9,t s6.00

l46,tyt7.tN

30,8,14.00

o.ovt
0.out

t4o,(}r /.(x
30,844.0(

too000

)01800
ancg

Construction Fee
15,UUo.U0

237,416.OO 9,325.00

l),000.w
246,741.U

z, t 5).)o
t66,lmo.00

/JU.6J

24,E00.00

t,{w.Jy
l9 |,200.00

15. tlr/l
77Avt

I t,f,J).Ol

55,54 t .fi
I t 5.zz

9,560.00
unange order No. 'l ($ 50,602.00 - Incorporated)
Change Order No.2 ($ 135,616.00 - Incorporat€d)

Total Conslruction Cost: 5.275.916.00 r86,218.00 5.462. I 34.00 3.686.564.81 549.896.M 4.236.461.65 77.5601 t225,C12.35 2t t,823.08

Page 2 ot 2
SOV



INVOICE FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

Project Tigert Middle School Additions Date: March 4,2019

Invoice No: 20

Architect's Project No: 1715To: Mr. Jonathan Balls
Soda Springs Joint School Dishict #150
250 E. 2nd Street
Soda Springs, lD 83276

INTEREST ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS SHALL ACCRUE AT 5% PERCENT(%) PER--_,ANNUM

The present state of the Account is as follows:

The basic service fee shall be 6% of the Construction Cost, plus reimbursable expenses. For purposes of
progress invoicing the fee will be calculated on the current construction cost estimate of $5,3+0,000.00 for
a basic service fee of 5320,400.00, which will be adjusted based on the final Construction Contract Amount.

Contract:
ffi Design Phase @ 15a/o

Design Development @ 20o/o

Construction Document Phase @ 35%
Bidding & Negotiation Phase @ 5%
Construction Adrninistration Phasr 25o/o

Progress Billino Summarv:
Schematic Design Phase @ 10A%
Design Developrnent @ 1A0o/o

Construction Document Phase@ 10Ao/o

Bidding & Negotiation Phase @ 10Ao/o

Construction Adrnin Phase @ 75.00%
Less previous amounts billed

Estimated:
49,060.00
64,090.00

112,140.04
16,020.00
80,100.00

320,400,00

49,060.00
64,090.00

112,140.00
16,020.00
60,075.00

(295,36q:75)-
5,006.25

Due:

$ 5,006.25

Reimbursables:
Mileage 1 trip 2127 @ 260 miles ea @ ,575
Printing
Meals

$
$
$

149.50

37.1 0
186.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $ 5,192.85

Total amount billed to date, excluding reimbursables; 300,375.00

Architect: gpcorchilects
Address: P.O. Box 330

Driggs, lD 83422
Telephone: 208.354.8036



I

in the btrx.
APPLEEEE'S

NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR

l4l I Bench Road

Pocatello, ID 83201

208-637-0135

ADRIANA M T8#61
DATE: 02-27-19 TII'IE: 02:15 PM GUESTS: 1

Check #:8475-593797

; SOURCE: POS. 
CARD TYPE: VISA

CARD NUI'IBER: x<***********0496
APPR0VAL CODE: 517231

Merchant ID: 95719

Trans Type: AUTH

AID: A0000000031010

TVR: 8080008000

TSI: 7800

AC: 76D2988973834301

ARC: 00

***t****** {**f {<**************t*****i6 *x*i(

l'le value your feedback!

Visit www, talktoapplebees.cotn'in
the next 3 days & tel I us about

your experience,

To enter the survey, you will need

to use the followlng code,

*i<*****t******t**************t*****t(****
r,Survey Code: 8475022737977 t
***t****s***********t**f *x**************

Amount :

Tirr:

Total :

| 1q1, r_!L 
,

s to pay rotaT6- Ut,W
accordance wtth agreement governing

use of such card.

Gratuity Examples
15frTip=$3.10
18XTiP=fi3'72
20 16 Tlp = $4.13

SubTotal
Tax

Totnl
Visa

JIB# 6021
6:48:44 At4

Enrp ' taylor

g,l8
0,55

9,73
9,73

zo .65
%r

2 %76

IARRY OIJT il 475

**fr *t**t*f.*:Ftt+*t+ifi:s*tlt|'*:f +$t*'+*'F*:fi f ; **#'ft{c

ilil JtlI'iB0,lA[l( 0R $Umt}fi ffil$$At{T,

fftT sAlfi FRffl
l{lHEN YOU TAKT OUR $JRVEY.

1) Within 3 day$,.,' 
visit t{Hw.Jackl-'lstens'com
or call 1-858-876-0461,

2) Enter...' 
14dislt code: 5504?9ffi717 98

Date df $ervlce t 2/27 /N19
l'lnre of Servicer 06:48

S) Wiite-provideO validation code here:

- -eoL{mn'ioAB i-5?r5*- 
-

4) Brlru tlris recdlpt on your next vis1t,
(]ns soLpon per gues[ vislt. Not valld with
r,filh-olhai bfteis, 8000 0n $atrre product.

0tter ie valld 7 daYs after survsy

ible en

Iel(208) 552-2613
21271201e

1 Heat Lover Bur #24 5'89
l'lashbrown
Hilk

1 Extreme Sausage 3,29

compl etlon,

lffiil'.i}l{ixil}il9l8? +1.67 -9
Ihartr( Yfri ill Ylur visit ro'lb

47W75

JFBKO3

t* Guest Copy **


