
TMS BOND
Gross Bond Proceeds

Revenue

Expenses

lnterest 08120t7
lnterest 09/20t7
lnterest L0/20L7

lnterest Lt/20t7
lnterest t2/20t7
lnterest 0Il20t8
lnterest 02l2OI8
lnterest 03120L8

lnterest 04/2018
lnterest 05/20t8
lnterest 06/20L8
lnterest 07/2OLB
Interest 08/2018
lnterest 09l29t8
lnterest L0/20L8
lnterest Ltl2OLS
Interest 72/20t8
lnterest 0I/20t9
lnterest O2l20L9

lnterest 03l20tg
lnterest 04/20t9
lnterest 0512019

lnterest 06/2019
Total Interest

Draw 08/20t7:
Draw 09/20t7:
Draw t0/2017:
Draw IL/20t7:
Draw t2l20L7:
Draw 01/2018:
Draw 02/20L8:
Draw 03/2018:
Draw 04120t8:
Draw 05/2018:
Draw 06/2018:
Draw 0712018:

Draw 08/2018:
Draw 09/2018:
Draw 10/2018:

Draw 11/2018:
Draw t2/20t8:
Draw 01/2019:
Draw 0212019:

Draw 03/2019:
Draw 04/20L9:
Draw 05/2019:
Draw 06/2019:

Draw 0712019:

Headwaters
GPC Architects

Other+

Total Expenses

s6,500,000,00

s158,353.48

s6,043.82
s6,241.83
s6,583.21
s6,422.98
s6,714.33
s7,350.65
57,L90.t7
s8,372.09
s8,647.07
s8,828.56
s8,798.20
S9,263.38

s9,129.33
s7,793.85
57,708.64

s6,908,57
56,655.75

56,472.28

S5,725.30

55,575.19

s4,419.83
53,982.07

s3,526.38

$12,015,00
525,532.17

s38,405.67

559,655.68
$56,379.61
559,198.03

s25,987.59
511,534.46

s394,363.90
5142,995.49
$357,316.69
s432,536.60
s682,072.04
s284,533.51
5385,304.05

s195,583.03
$380,858.88

$r37,213.2L
s279,77Q.80

s527,594.85
s331,768.91
$101,945,65

5162,539.61

5L83,21L.32
$2,142.67

s6,s60.11

Budget

s5,275,916.00
s208,455.00
s780,176.00
s125,533.00
s109,920.00

_56,s00,0q9!9-

SS Spent

54,7r8,2t7.5I
SS Remaining

s557,698.49
s208,455.00
s26s,688.43
s125,533.00

% Remaining
L0,57To

L00.00%

34.05%
100.00%

58.78Yo

18.80%

Construction Costs

Change Orders (3)

Soft Costs

cy

Under Budget
otal

% Spent
89.43%
0.00%

6s.95%
0.oo%

4t.22%
8t,20%

.55

s5,2 9.53 5L,22L,980.47

so.o0
s5t4,487.57

s0.00

s191,914.10
55,278,019,53



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
TOOWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 16 Distribution to:

lTlowNsn
E * l.o*rRACroR

PERIOD TO: June 30.201e I x leRcHtrecr

PROJECT NO: 201707

Soda Springs Jt School District No. 150

250 East 2nd South

\oda Springs, ID 83276

Tigen MiddleSchool Gym and Classoront

250 East 2nd South

Soda Springs, ID 83276

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIAARCHITECT:
Headwaters Construction Co mpany

639 West 9500 South

Victor. ID 83455

GPC Architects

18 N. Matu St. Ste. 200

Driggs,ID 83422

CONTRACT FOR: Tigert Middle School Gym and Classroom Addition

CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the contract.
Continuation Sheet is attached.

I. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT
2. Net Change by Change Orders

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line I + 2)
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED

CONTRACTDATE: 2l-Feb-18

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,

information and belief, the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the contractor for work for which previous certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:
,: :.:Qgllally-signed by Logan C. Bingham

Log an C. B i ng h am *i!l:l1[gB;i:l,X'fi::""Til;"",,By: 31.;tHit3;3'illiii,o,.ou,oo,' 
'TO DATE

RETAINAGE

a. _5_ % of Completed Work
(ColumnD+EonG703)

b. _0_ % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703)

Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Column I of G703)

TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (LINE 6 from prior Certificate)

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
BALANCE TO FINISH. INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6)

Date: 7-5-2019
5.

248,327.24 State of:

Subscribed and swom to before me this

Notary Public:

My Commission Expires:

County of:

day of

6.

7.

8.

9.

OWNER CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the work has progressed as indicated,
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED:

AMOIJNT CERTIFIED $ 183.211.32

ARCHITECT:

By:

This certificate is pg)negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract

5,275,9t6.00

208.455.00

5,484,371.00

4,7t8,2t7.51

4.535.006.19

766,153.49

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Total changes approved in

NET CHANGES BY Chanse order

Page 1 of 2



CONTINUATION SHEET
ATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR FAYMENT, MT'iNiNg AIPLICATION NO: 16
or. 

'8n 
d cerrfiqnd r .tleh.d. AlpLrcATroN DATE -----l;iu:i6ii-

tERloDTOi ftft10.2019
Tigert Middle School Gym and Clrssroom Addition

A B C D E F G H

ITEM
NO.

DESCzuPTION OF WORK

ORIGINAL
CONTRACT

SUM

2.

CHANGES

TO

CONTRACT

CURRENT

SCHEDULED

VALUE

WORKCOtv
F'ROM PREVIOUS

APPLICATION

IPLETED

THIS PEzuOD

MATERIALS
PRESENTLY

STORED

(NOT IN
DORE)

TOTAL
COMPLETED
AND STORED

TO DATE
(D+E+I-')

(c/c)
BALANCE
TO FINISH

(C.G)

RETAINAGE
5%

)10000
)50000

GENERAL CONDITIONS
Pre- Construction Services

474,873.00
39,000.00

474,873.00

39.000.00

330,40s.56

39,000.00

2l,500.89 351,906.45

39,000.00

74.t1'
100.00?

122,966.55 t7,595.32

I,950.00
JUOI I J
)o73',t7

Faymenr a Fenormance E ono
General Liability Insurance

Z}J,J/U.UU

20,048.00
I ,50 1.00

800.50

44,871.00

20.848.s0

34,580.00

20,848.50

J4,5E0.00

20,848.50

I I.V l'h

100.00%

tu,zt I I lzv
t,042.43

Jt cozo
)17123

lemporary Fencing
Surveying and Staking

1 5,9E 1 00
8,667.00

15.9E 1.00

8,667.00

10,254.46

3,057.50

3,991.00 14,24s.46

3,057.50

tt9.l4,%

35.2801

t.t
5,609.50

I lz.z I
152.88

):/410u
)33500 Concrete

zzz,0o6.uv
262,215.00

zz2,66A.UU

262,215.00

222,4t7.30

258,355.00

222,417.30

258,355.00

99.69',V

98.537 3.860.00

I I

12,9t7.75
J4UUoU

)51000
Masonry
Structural and Misc. Steel

cJI,OUU.UU

371,150.00
r o, r uu.uu
3,790.22 374,940.22

546,29 I .27

370,490.22 4,450.00

546,291.27

374,940.22

9937n1

100.0001

J.4UU.7J 27,J t4.56

18,747.01

161000

1il000
Kougn uarpenrry
Architectural Woodwork

/,buu.uu
132,531 .00

I z,6YC.UU

7,',t52.00

zu,Jv).uu
139,683.00

t5,t 3u.t5

103,306.00

c,J /o.9J

25,475.00

tu, lu /.uu

I 28,78 1.00

88.79n1

92.201
2,287.12

10,902.00

905.39

6,439.05
171 100

)72100
uamproorng
Building Insulation

5,700.00
12,457.00 3,050.00

),/UU.(,U

15,507.00

),Jl6.JU
15,507.00

),JZ6.JU

15,507.00

9J.46't
100.007

371.70 266.42

77 5.35

)72400
)73000

Etr5 Syslem
Roofing and Flashing

I 0.020.00
360,178.00 16,106.70

t0,020.(ru

t76.284.',70 t67.459.00 8,815.70 376,284.70

u.wt
100.007

10,020.00

I 8,8 14.24

JMVU
)81000

JOtnI Deatants
Door and Frames

14,41U.UU

10s,883.00
t4,410.00

105.883.00

I 1,185.00

105.6 14. t0
2,730.04 I J,v I ).UU

105,614. t0
9b.)b'z

99.7501

4v).uu
268.90

It
s,280.71

J6JJUU

)84100
uoilng uoors ano unils
Entrances and Storefronts

.},I+UU.UU

38,130.00 6,65s.00
4,400.00

214,785.00

4,400.00

44.285.00

4,4UU.(ru

44,285.00 98.88% 500.00

zzu.w
2,214.25

J9UUOl

190002

I emp Bldrng L;onstructron t{equtrements
Finishes - Final Clean General

zc,tzv.uv
6,910.00

(3,E21.00 20,899 .00

6,910.00

tt,231.96
6.409.87

3,225.00 14,4s6.96

6,409.E7

69.18n1

92.7601

o,11Z.W

500. l 3

I ZZ.6J

320.49
)92116
193000

Gypsum Board Assemblres
Tile

l5D,96J.UU

31,569.00
15,306.O0 5 ?o .00

3 I,569.00

I 5 I ,29 l,00

30,659.00

l5l,291.00
30,659.00

100.007

97.1201 910.00

/,)ozf. ))

t,s32.9s
198413

196000

Acoustical Ceillings
Flooring

2,uuo.00
24,762.00 I 13,882.00

z,( ru.t^,

138,644.00 83,953.92 51,690.08 135,6214.00

0.0u1
97.8401

2,000.00

3,000.00 6,7E2.20

196400

196700

wooo l-loonng
Fluid Applied Flooring

9/f ,U00.0U

34,644.00
v /,uuu.uu

34,644.00

v4,)(ru.uu

30,973.00 3,671.00

v4,)tru.w
34,644.00

97.4201

100.009(

2,500.00 4,72s.M
1,732.20

198413

199000

ACOUSITCaI Wall Panels and FKP
Paint and Wall Coverinos

1U //,39U.00

60,000.00 2,950.00

lu /,Jvu.uu

62,9s0.00

t 5,4tv.o I

59,050.00

zo,tz IlJl.),ZZ I .t I
59,050.00

93.3lot

93.8001

7,162.49

3,900.00

5,01 I .38

2,952.50
U99/UU

100001

specrarry uoarngs
Specialties- General

32,I23.VU
69.168.00 3.580.00

32,723.tN

72,748.00

6,6ZU.t U

54,654.25

6,Jf,U.tru

7,545.56

I /,1 /u.uu

62, l 99.8 I
JZ.4 t',7

85.50?

15,553.00

10,548. l9
E58.50

3,109.99
1 16600

129300
Arnreilc Equrpmenr

Site Furnishings
165,O /U.UU

3,800.00
I 85,670.00

3.800.00

185,670.00 ),o
0.00n1 3,800.00

,zuJ.)u

z1 0000
220000

rrre )uppressron Dysrems

Plumbing
94,157.00

263,528.00 7,890.00

94,157.00

271,4t 8.00

89,2U.90
269.563.00 1,855.00

E9,Z@.91)

27 |,418.00 100.00%

1,6t 4,qo5.z)
13,570.90

z30ouu

260000

NVAU
Electrical

24I,IJU.UU
347,370.00

JD,l IU.UU

23,289.00
282.860 00

370,659.00

271,960.49

336,097.00

9,700.00 281,6@.49

336,097.00

99.511',|l

90.6801

t,l vv.) l
34,562.00

l4,u6J.UZ

16,804.85
2 10000

323100
329000

iarthwork and Site Untilities
3ite Fencing

-andscaping

26 /,6CO.UU

18,060.00
38,033.00

t,,512, JU), lv6.UU

18,060.00

38,033.00

t69,94).lru 2E9,945.00 95.Mot

0.007

0.007

15,2s3.00

18,060.00

38,033.00

t4,497.2

7 10000

720000
-;onlractor uontrngency
3eneral Owner Contingency Allowance

^t t9,6z4.uu
50,000.00

()J, l)).uv.
(34,374.00'

lzo,4o6.v I

15,626.00

0.007

0.00ot

126,468.91

t 5.626.00

JUUUUU

101 800
weatner uonot0ons Allowance
lonstruction Fee

1b,uuu.uu
237.416.00 10.32s.67

I ),UUU.UU

247 .7 4t.67
I,UZZ.J5

215,600.00 8,750.00

4,UZZ.t3

224,350.00

26.82n1

90.5601

t0,977.47

23.391.67

201. I 3

I1,217.50
inange uroer No. 1 (iD 5u,ouz.uu - Incorporareo)
)hange Order No. 2 ($ 135,616.00 - Incorporated)
Jnange uroer No. J (D zz,zJt.uu - Incorporaleo)

Total Construction Costr 5.275.916.00 208.455.00 5,484.371 .00 4.773.690.73 192,854.02 4,966,544.75 90.56' 517,826.25 248,327.24

Page 2 ot 2
SOV



INVOICE FOR ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES

Project TigertMiddleSchoolAdditions Date: JulY 5, 2019

lnvoice No: 24

Architect's Project No: 1715To: Mr. Jonathan Balls
Soda Springs Joint School District #150
250 E. 2nd Street
Soda Springs, lD 83276

TNTEREST ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS SHALL ACCRUE AT 5% PERCENT(o/o) PER___SNUU-.

The present state of the Account is as follows:

The basic service fee shall be 6% of the Construction Cost, plus reimbursable expenses. For purposes of
progress invoicing the fee will be calculated on the current construction cost estimate of $5,340,000.00 for

a basic service fee of $320,+00.00, which will be adjusted based on the final Construction Contract Amount'

Contract:
ffi Design Phase @ 15o/o

Design Development @ 2A%

Construction Document Phase @ 35%
Bidding & Negotiation Phase @ 5o/o

Construction Administration Phase 25o/o

Estirtlated:
48,060.00
64,080.00

112,140.00
16,020.00
80,100.00

320,400.00

Due:

Pros ress Billina Summarv:
Schematic Design Phase @
Design Development @
Construction Document Phase@
Bidding & Negotiation Phase @
Construction Admin Phase @

Less previous amounts billed

100% 48,060.00
10a% 64,080.00
100% 112,140.40
100% 16,020.00

96.00% 76,896.00
(q15,9e3'75)

1.802.25 $ 1,8A2.25

Reimbursables:
Mileage 2 trips 5/21
Printing
Meals

& 5/30 @260 miles ea @ .575 $
$
$

299.00

41.42
340.42

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

excluding reimbu rsab/es;

2,142.67

Tstal amount billed to date, 317,196.00

Architect gpc orchitecls
Address: P.O. Box 330

Driggs, lD 83422
Telephone: 208.354.8036



L

I,IELCOi'|E TO ARCTIC CIRCLE

100 E 2nd S

SODA SPRINGS, ID

547-3035 83276

:IIEIllEErilFaltrrr

i:!

F!E--% Porter's Pub 'J

' 84 S Main St
Soda Springs, ID 83276

ph 208-530-0285

TABLE: FR0NT 6 - 2 Guests

Server I Joanne
5/3012019 1:28:09 Pl't

$equence #: 0000023

I0 #: 0139805

Subtotal $?4.75

Grand Total $24.75
Credit Purchase
CC Type rVISA

CC l.lum :xxxK xxxx xxxx 6062

Reference :6062YnfPxql72Bs3
Approval 1410382

Server :Joanne

Ticket t.|ame :FRONT 6

. 
Pavment Amount: $79'!!,

Tlp, -5?-^ 
a(

{)q /.)Totolr P I :

Thank you for vjsitlngl
Come back soon!

I RAI,|CH I'|EOIUI'I

I *T0TS

7,38

0,60

rilfllI
SUBTOTAL

TAX 1

TOTAL

CASH

8,28
0,50
8.78

8,78

REO 02 RE02 SHF }44Y,21,19 11:40

THANK YOU!

COl'tE AOAII.| SOON

r;.sT" :4
q,rllf

$

$

$

$

x_____ilsLJlL
AID: A0000000031010

I agree to pay the amount shown above.



'fuif1rn*"
-gi 

PanT'gn
Anthem Sports, LLC
2 Extrusion Dr.
Pawcatuck CT 06379

Bill To:

Soda Springs School Dist #150
250 East 2nd South
Soda Springs lD 83276
Phone: 208-547-3371

Phone Fax

800-688-6709 860-599 -8448

www. anthem-sports. com

Invoice
Date Invoice #

6t7119 250831

Ship To: | ill lt ilu till llll lllll lllll llll llll

Tigert Middle School
Athletics/Po 9201847
250 East 2nd South
Soda Springs lD 83276
208-5474922

P.O. Number so# Terms I Order Date

9201847 95442 Net 30 | 5129119

ls, *u+"H,.ffiffi
i'r+!irn #ffi
il.iii;i

A47-659

ilru:I}lrilt!It:ih;!irllfu i;**#i:f {tir*t:ili+i

Helmet Rack, Holds 60 1

f,#ili#$.fi,ffi

ea

!k.i{&H

288.90

litli.{i..iii.i.}iiir,i*S*i{:iiir.}i. jiiir

288.90 
I,I

.f*ii#j##ftis$jnil
452.40

ffi*}$$,sffiffi.F;igif
919.00

iffill#rY #.6,1{'lfl

447-505 12

ffi.ffi;ftffi
20

ea
*r:*il+tl

s:lPtlr:JF:it';:nir:.r:;:tnirxrrn

37.70
SF.$+l*l$ilipii*1.ti-iEili*l

L,:*.$.ii,F.+F.StW.uY*.w'{S1,fr $*i'tr}iiltliillll:ji'1-+t$sill+if fi rli

A55-900
i{L'...llDRrutixlII*ti.F.#,t(iil*iX1fr !.i:ililiiiiliiiif$:i;i$ii.ri.S

ea

ffi,ffi
pr

riiii*rgl

issi.#,**f",-t#ff ,!I*,Il,r;;!

45.95
F"Hl,+-r.{ilii:ifi 1iirffi i

pc5-715
i-Jiilii*,*tiiit&*iiil..lltr.-rjiiii*ts$1$.$f,i,i3iiiB:r*lFiiiH*

ii,iriillljf l{iiiil,r,t'y,iiirY,iill

2
iriiilt$,1#llilirifrfi

lii,fri,Tlii,lfr ii'

64.20
i,,tF,i$l'.'j #.ffi

203.75
**ii#$ ffi

234.65
$+$jffisffi{

246.20

liiitfi:ilif l:gti:iFlitf lr{t:lE jtssr:ill+

. 128.40 '

FJ.iilfiffis;fili**l
407.50

#j,ii$$#i.:##*l
234.65

$itdf#_ffi$,$,f*#

t 246.20

Itii$.ffi,#ffi#ffiI 0.00

ii&l"f{irliilRffi,$ilLffii,ffi #i'{ffi .$Li$+.r'&ffi **'*F.8

A25-323
lrliti'lli#ll$ir*1r1$,,ft*ililfiPi*$f,iiiiii*itilisl$..ri

ii;li3lltil$.r+lili+!:lltiii

2

[$.w$$*ffi
1

i€*nillll,itffi
1

pc5-707

A60-204 ea

l;ffiW
1

#S'lHSl i.ffiiliii.+lr"$fti'1:i#.ti{.l*{Briii"Shippe]'oni' oo/Oat2ile Fedex T:'acking #: 4_89855664799'

489855664803, 4898556 6481 4, 4898556 64825

t:r.f,i,ffi. ri'q\Bf .r,siti

1 0.00

Note: Anthem does not collect Sales Tax outside the state of CT

Please make checks payable to Anthem Sports, LLC
Please write invoice number on check.

We appreciate Your business!

Sales Tax (0.0%) $o.oo

Total $6,560.11

Payments/Credits $o.oo

Balance Due $6,560.11


