
TMS BOND
Gross Bond Proceeds

Revenue
lnterest O8/20t7
lnterest 09/2017
Interest tO/2017
lnterest t1/20L7
Interest t2/2017
lnterest OU2OI8
Interest 02/2018
lnterest 03/20t8
lnterest 04/2018
lnterest 05/20L8
lnterest 06/2018
lnterest 07/20L8
lnterest 08/20t8
f nterest 09/20L8
Total Interest

Expenses
Draw O8/2077:
Draw O9/2077:
Draw tO/2017:
Draw tI/2Ot7:
Draw t2/2O!7:
Draw 0L/2At8:
Draw O2/2O18:

Draw O3/20t8:
Draw O4/2O18:

Draw 05/2018:
Draw O6/20L8:
Draw 07 /2018:
Draw 08/2078:
Draw O9/20t8:

Draw LOl2OtSz

Headwaters

GPC Architects
MTI Testing

Total Expenses

5378,522.27

ss,gzs.zg
S1,456.00

512,015.00
s25,532.17
Sgg,qos.oz
s59,655.69
Ss6,3zg.ot
s59,198.03
s25,987.59
s11,534.45

Sgg+,303.90

Stqz,ggs.qg
s357,316.69
5432,536.60
Sogz,olz.oq
s284,533.51

5385,304.05

s6,5oo,ooo.oo

itol,3lg.ql

52,967,930.49

s6,043.82
s6,241.93
s6,583.21
s6,422.98
s6,714.33
Sz,3so.ss
57,190.L7

s8,372.09
58,647.07

s8,828.56
s8,798.20
s9,263.38
s9,129.33
s7,793.85

Construction Costs

Change Orders (2)

Soft Costs

Contigency

Under Budget

Total
s109,920.00

Budget

S5,275,916.00

s186,218.00
Szgo,tzo.oo
5!47,770.o0

% Spent

47s6%
o.o0%

so.28%
o.o0%

41.22%

45.66%

SS Spent

52,530,27L.64
So.oo

5392,zqq.qo
So.oo

s45,31.4.45

SS Remaining

$2,745,644.36
s186,218.00
s387,931.60
5147,770.OO

S6+,605.5s

s3,532,159.51

% Remaining

52.O4%

roo.00%
49.72%

loo.oo%
58.78%

54.34%s6,500,000.00



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Srtda Springs .It School District No. 150 Tigert MitldleSchool Gym and Clussorom

250 East 2nd South I 250 Eosr 2nd Sourh

Soda Springs, ID 83276 'l Soda Springr, ID 83276

H e adwatcrc Co ns truc tilt n C o mpany

639 l{est 9500 South

victor, ID 83155

GPC Architect

18 N. Moin St. Ste. 200

Dnggs, ID 83422

TO OWNER PROJECT

FROM CONTRACTOR:

CONTRACT FOR: Tigert Middle School Gym and Classroom Addition

CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet is attached.

APPLICATION NO:

PERIOD TO:

PROJECT NO:

CONTRACTDATE:

Distribution to

OWNER

CONTRACTOR

ARCHITECTSeptember 30, 20 I 8

201707

2 l-Feb-.1 8

I. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT
2. Net Change by Change Orders

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line I + 2)

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED

TO DATE

5. RETAINAGE
a. _5_oh of Completed Work

(ColumnD+EonG703)
b. _0_% of Stored Material

(Column F on G703)

Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Column I of G703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (LINE 6 from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENTPAYMENTDUE
9. BALANCE TO FINISH. INCLUDINC RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6)

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best ofthe contractor's knowledge,
information and belief, the work covered by this Application for payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the contractor for work for which previous certificates for payment were issued and
payments received &om the owner, and that current pa).ment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

'* Sf#.H"ed 
bY Loean c Binsham

Logan c. Bi ngham E,.Hl:lgh€dwatffic.com,By, *ll.$1;lt;.,TSli;"JlS[ll Date: 10-17-2A18

t33.t72.t9 State of:

Subscribed and sworn to before me this
Notary Public:

My Commission Expires:

County of:

day of

OWNER CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the work has progressed as indicated,
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to paJmrent of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED:

AMOTTNTCERTTFIED .......$ 37E,522.27

ARCHITECT:

By:

This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to rhe
confractor named herein. Issuance, palment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contactor under this Conbact.

s.275.916.00

t 86.218.00

5.462.134.00

r33.t72.19 133,172.t9

2,530.27t.64

2,t5t,749.37

2,93t,862.36

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Total aporoved this month 135.616.00

186.218.00

NET CHANGES BY



CONTINUATION SHEET
PPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT. conrainins
ontrrctor's signed certification is attachcd.

rqiect: Tigert Middle School Gym rnd Clessroom Addition

7N APPLICATION NO. 7

APPLICATION nnfe, O.r,rUcr S.:rttS -
PERIOD fO, -Jwt",uu"i:0. Zo tt

9t30/20t8

B C D E F G H
ITEM

NO.

DESCRIPTION OF WORK t.
ORIGINAL

CONTRACT

SUM

2.

CHANGES

TO

CONTRACT

J

CURRENT

SCHEDULED

VALUE

WORK COI\

FROM PREVIOUS

APPLICATION

IPLETED

I rms peruoo
MATERIALS

PRESENTLY

STORED
(NOT IN

DORE)

TOTAL
COMPLETED

AND STORED

TO DATE
(D+E+F)

(G/C)
BALANCE

TO FINISH
(C-G)

RTTAINAGE

syo

)10000

)50000
3ENERAL CONDITIONS
)re' Construction Services

474,873.OO

39,000.00
474.873.U'

39.000.00

98-619.29

39,000.00

2t.867.37 120,546.66

39,000.00

25 39%

100.00p1

354,326 34 6,027.33

1.950.00
)06113

,o7317

)aym€nt & Performance Bond
3eneral Liability lnsurance

43,370.00
20,048.00

I,50l.00
7 I 6.00

44,87 t.00

20.7U.00
34,580.00

20,24t.00 523 00

34,580.00

20,764.00

77.07.1

100.0001

10,29t.00 1,729.00

1,038.20
15626

17123

Iemporary Fencing

Surveying and Staking
15,981.00

8,667.00
15.981 00

8.667.00

9,704.46

t.940.00
9,704.46

1,940.00

(fr.7201

22.3801

6,276.54

6.727.00

485.22

97.00,24100
)33500

)emolilion
loncrele

222,668.OO

262,215.OO

222-668.O0

262.7t5.00
222,4t7.3C

257,505.0( 850.00

222,4t7.30

258,355.00

99.8y1

98.53"1

250.70

3,860.00

l1,|]0.87
12,917.75

)40000

)51000

Vlasonry

ilruclural and Misc. Steel
531,600.00

371,'150.00
1 8,1 80.00

2,364.00
549,780.00

373.5 14.00

445,(n0.00
349.914.00

19,346.05

t.23t.22
4@,346.05

35t,t45.22
84.4601

94.0t%
85,433.95

22,368.78

23,217.30

t7.557 .26)61000

)54000

lough Carpentry

\rchileciurel Woodwork
7,500.00

132.531.00
12,895.00

352.00
20.395.00

I 32,883.00

9,763.81

2 1,300.00 7,542.00

9,763.81

28,842.00

47.8701

21.7001

10,63 l. I 9

104,041.00

488 19

1,442.10
)71 100

)72100

JamProofrng

luilding Insulation
s,700.00

12,457.OO

5.700 00

t2.457.00

5,328 30 5.328.30 93.4801

o.o0%

37 t.70

t2.457.00

266.42

)72400
)73000

ilFS Syslem

loofing and Flashing
10,020.00

360,178.00 3,470.00
10,020.00

363_648.00 16t.080.00 161,080.00

o.00.1

44.3001

t0,020.00

202,568.00 8,054.00
)79200

)E1000

Joint Sealants

)oor and Frames
14,410.00

105,883.00
14.410.00

t05,883.00 58.783.95 58,783.95

0.ovt
55 52.1

14,410.00

47,0y).05 2.939.20
)63300

)84100

loiling Doors and Grills

:ntrances and Storefronts
4,400.00

38.130.00 6,655.00
4.400.00

44.785.00 10,364.53 10,364 5;
0.007

z3.l40t
4,400.00

34,420.47 518 23
)90001

)90002

Iemp Blding Construclion Requiremenls
:inishes - Final Clean General

24,720.OO

6,910.00
24,720.00

6,910.00

8,580.02 8,580.02 31.71"1

o.ovt
16,139.98

6.9t0.00
429.00

)921 16

)93000

3ypsum Board Assemblies
file

135,985.00

31,569.00
518.00 136,503.00

3 1.569.00

26,212 sO 26,2t2.50 t9.20%

0.o00/"

I 10,290.50

3 r,569.00

1,3 10 63

)98413

)96000
\coustical Ceillings
:looring

2,000.00

24,762.OO l 13,882.00

2.000.00

t38,6114.00
0.00%

0 00"1

2,000.00

t38.644.00
)96400

)96700

A/ood Flooring
:luid Applied Flooring

97,000.00

34.544.00
97.000.00

34.644.00
0.0001

0.0001

97,000.00

34.644.00
)98413

)99000

\coustical Wall Panels and FRP
)ainl and Wall Coverinqs

107,390.00

60,000.00 2,950 00

107,390.00

62-950.00

39.706.88 39,706 88 36.9701

0.Utrt
67,683.t2

62.950.00

1,985.34

099700

100001

;pecialty Coatings

Specialties- General
32,723.OO

69,538.00 3.580.00
32.723.00

73.1 18.00
0.0(Pt

0.0001

32,723.00

73,t 18.00
1 16600

129300

\thlelic Equipmenl

3ite Furnishings
185,300.00

3,E00.00
I 85.300.00

3,800.00
0.ovt
o.ovt

185,300.00

3,800.00
210000
220000

:ire Suppression Sysiems
)lumbino

94,157.00

253,526.00 6,209.00
94,157.0(

269.737.0C

65.910.00

I 07,753.00

14,123.50

15,283.00

80,033.50

t23,036.00

85 00%

45.61%

14,123.50

146,70L00

4,00 1.68

6,l51.80
230000

260000

{VAC
ilectrical

247,750.OO

347,370.00
35,110.00

852.00
282,860. 00

348222.m
84,325.2(l

I t2,3 12.00

49,053.45

40.758.00

I 33,378.65

153,070.00

47.t5%

43.960/,

149,481.35

195,t52.00

6,668.93

7,653.50]10000
123100

129000

iarthwork and Site Untilities

Site Fencing

-andscapinq

287,856.00
'16,060.00

38.033.00

17.342.00 305. I 98.00

18,060.00

38.033.00

183,465 00 183,465.00 60.1r%

o.o(Pt

0 0v/"

l2 I,733.00

18,060.00

38,033.00

9,t73 r:

/10000
720000

)ontraclor Contingency

3eneral Owner Conlinqency Allowance
179,624.00

50,000.00

(30,527.00'

( 19,156.00'

149.097.00

30.844.00
0.00"1

0.00.t
149,097.0(

30,844.0(
t00000

)01800

fY€ather Conditions Allowance

)onstruciion Fee
15,000.00

237,416.00 9,325.N
15.000.00

246-741.00 100,500.00 I 8.500 00 I 19,000 00

0.007

48_2301

15,000.00

127,741.00 5,950 00
)hange Order No. 1 ($ 50,602.00 - Incorporaied)

Total Construciion Cost! 5,275,916.00 | 86.2 | 8.00 5,462.t34.U) 2.2(4.999 34 398.U4.49 2,663,443.83 48.76% 2,798,690.1 t33.t72.t9

Page 2 SOV



INVOICE FOR ARGHITECTURAL SERVICES

Project: Tigert Middle School Additions Date: October 2,2018

Invoice No: 15

Architect's Project No: 1715To: Mr. Jonathan Balls
Soda Springs Joint School District #150
250 E. 2nd Street
Soda Springs, lD 83276

f NTEREST ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS SHALL ACCRUE AT 5o/o PERCENT(Yo) PER- ANNUM

The present state of the Account is as follows:

The basic service fee shall be 6% of the Construction Cost, plus reimbursable expenses, For purposes of
progress invoicing the fee will be calculated on the current construction cost estimate of $5,340,000.00 for
a basic service fee of 5320,400.00, which will be adjusted based on the final Construction Contract Amount.

Contract:

Design Development @ 20%
Construction Document Phase @ 35a/o

Bidding & Negotiation Phase @ 5%
Construction Administration Phase 25o/o

Estimated:
49,060.00
64,080.00

112,140.AA
16,020.00
80,100.00

Due:

320.400,00

Prosress Billins Summarv:
Schematic Design Phase @
Design Development @
Construction Document Phase@
Bidding & Negotiation Phase @
Gonstruction Admin Phase @

Less previous amounts billed

100o/o 48,060.00
140% 64,080.00
10Aa/o 112,140.00
100% 16,020.00

43.75% 35,043.75
(270,337.50)

5.006.25 $ 5,006.25

Reimbursables:
Mileage 2 trips 9/13 & 9125 @ 260 miles ea @ .S75 mite
Printing
Meals

$
$
$

299.00

20.s3
319.53

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $ 5,325.78

Tatal amount billed ta date, excluding reimbursables; 275,343.75

Architecl gpc orchitects
Address: P.O. Box 330

Driggs, lD 83422
Telephone: 208.354.8036



WELgOl.lE TO-**
KJ'-;-EuegRsToRE

09466293

KJS ALPINE

--luHctt0N HllIY Bs --^^
ALPINE |lI\| 831?8

0escriPtion
t]ty Amount

Customer CoPl/

TT-0156 - At4

Current Batch: 09252018
'l'ue 

912512018 1:26:05 Pl4

tlheck 42

Krystal
$tation 03 0rivelhru

cardholder acknowledges receipt of goods

and/or, services in the amount of the

I0IAL shown heroon and agrees to perform

the obligations set forth in the
Dardholder agreement with the Issuer

Visa XXXXXXXXXXXXO4gO

Approval AP415262

TOTAL

r 7o51r

Customer Copy

SNACK BAR

l,ltn t]ew 1 liter
Corn Nute Ranch

Pr ing les 5 .52 Sour

2.50
3.00
1.5s
u.69

subtotar 8ji 
i

ToTAL 
cnrurr $ " 

-frl i

f 75? *i
$ALE 

f

--4'--;- I

ENTRY METHO0 USE0 : ^lnsert ,

VISA n nttt: 0498 $9'91

AUTH; 00-015?-40

Batch: il g6q: 018

INVotcE: 080455

ii,iv-sinH $: oososozzgo

ipp IngEt , visa crodit -^^.^
l'pb iiirNirFIER I nooooooqq!l9lo

App cRYPTooRArl ; ii- isnq+obEgoc3AAcl

Learn how to earn 50 conte/gal lon in

?uoj statament crodits' .09.t0
drivasavvy'corn ot *ut dotaile at .

ii';'ffi;.' Restrict i one aPPtY'

oiiu? t*Pires 9/30/la '

T1-- -
0EALER{: 0946629g Tarm. 19: 

,.21

Your oPinion to'nttt Entor.to [lin

i-;i 6b $25 eas sift cardell,l
ptlti at iuuouutx-at wutw'gasv i ei t'com

THANKS cot{F*.,,lgArN
iot'tptnr A suR'lEY

utulw .ensvlslT .Col,{

sT* ABl23 Tlii'[ilil 
'iit^l 

,TRANS 
1036560

csH: l5 'EF "" grcltl8 g:05:o8 At't

9, 19

tbo\
1--

q,46
]'hanks for choosins Taco Time / A & itl



fl Environmental Services IGeotechnical Engineering DConstruction Materials Testing

INVOICE

Especial lnspections

MATER|ALS
TCSTING E,

INSPCCTION

To: Soda Springs School District #150

250 East 2nd South

Soda Springs, ID 83276

Project: Tigert Middle School Additions and Renovations, East 3rd Street South, Soda Springs, ID

Professional Services for the Period: 913/2018 to 9l1612018

September 25,2018

Invoice Number 157484

File Number P180020C

PO Number:
Page I of I

Professional Services

Date ltem Descrintion

915/18 Concretelnspector

W.Schneider

9/6/18 MasonryInspector

D Ketterman

Miscellaneous

Date ltem Descrintion

9l5ll8 Mileage

9/6118 Mileage

Ouantity

4.00

4.00

Professional Services Totels :

Ouantitv

I15.00

I15.00

Miscellaneous Totals:

TOTAL DUE THIS INVOICE:

$ 156.40

$548.40

Rate

$49.00

s49.00

Rate

$0.68

s0.68

Total

$ 196.00

$ 196.00

$392.00

Total

$78.20

$78.20

Account Information

Billed To-Date:

Contract Amount:

Percent Complete:

$37,397.55

$36,28 I .80

103.08%

Please Include File Number: PI80020C on All Payments and Remit To:

Accounts Receivable

Materials Testing & Inspection

2791 S. Victory View Way

Boise, ID 83709

A 3ok convenience fee will apply on all payments made with a credit card.

Allinvoicesareduenet30. Alatechargeofl.5%willbeaddedtoanyunpaidbalanceafter30days.

2791 SouthVictoryViewWay . Boise, lD 83709 o (208) 376-4748 . Fax(208)322-6515
mti@mti-id.com . www.mti-id.com



MATCRIALs
TESTING b
INSPECTION

INVOICE

IEnvironmental Services D Geotechnical Engineering E Construction Materials Testing Especial Inspections

To: Soda Springs School District #150

250 East 2nd South

Soda Springs, ID 83276

Project: Tigert Middle School Additions and

Professional Services for the Period: 9/17/2018

October 08, 2018

Invoice Number 157940

File Number P180020C

PO Number:
Page I of I

Renovations, East 3rd Street South, Soda Springs, ID

to 913012018

Professional

Date

9t25il8

9/27il8

9/27^8

9t28/18

Services

Item Descrintion

Masonry lnspector

D Ketterman

Masonry Inspector

D Ketterman

Project Manager

Masonry Inspector

D Ketterman

Ouantitv

4.00

4.00

L00

4.00

Professional Services Totals:

Ouanfitv

115.00

I15.00

I15.00

Miscellaneous Totals:

TOTAL DUE THIS INVOICE:

$234.60

$907.60

Rate

s49.00

$49.00

$85.00

$49.00

Rate

$0.68

$0.68

$0.68

Total

$ 196.00

s196.00

$85.00

$ 196.00

Miscellaneous

Date !!g lggSIiption

9/25118 Mileage

9/27/18 Mileage

9/28/18 Mileage

$673.00

Total

s78.20

$78.20

s78.20

Account Information

Billed To-Date:

Contract Amount:

Percent Complete:

$38,305. I 5

$36,281.80

105.58%

Please Include File Number: PI80020C on All Pavments and Remit To:

Accounts Receivable

Materials Testing & Inspection

2791 S. Victory View Way

Boise, ID 83709

A 3(% convenience fee will apply on all payments made wilh a credit card.

Allinvoicesareduenet30. Alatechargeofl.5%willbeaddedtoanyunpaidbalanceafter30days

2791 SouthVictoryViewWay . Boise, lD 83709 o(208)376-4748 o Fax(208)322-6515
mti@mti-id.com . www.mti-id.com


